ID
8663
8663
8663
8815
3468
11317
1631
4037
6723
8325
9016
8267
8267
6622
11923
11923
1730
1730
1730
11260
2084
10068
1734
2106
9849
2662
2662
2662
3392
9879
1583
1735
1649
11162
10067
1738
2193
2193
2193
1653
2221
2223
2671
1749
10567

Grade

10
10
10
9

10
9

10
9

12
9

12
12
12
9

9

9

12
12
12
10
10
9

12
12
12
11
11
11
10
12
9

12
9

10
12
12
9

9

9

10
11
12
10
12
11

Derby High School Discipline Report

Inc Date

03/04/15
03/16/15
03/16/15
03/13/15
03/16/15
03702715
03703715
03703715
03/13/15
03/03/15
037/10/15
03/10/15
03/13/15
03/09/15
03/15/15
03/27/15
03/12/15
03/24/15
03/30/15
03/09/15
03709715
03/13/15
03/13/15
03/03/15
03/13/15
03/03/15
03/04/15
03/09/15
03/13/15
03/04/15
03/06/15
03/03/15
03703715
03/09/15
037/10/15
03/13/15
03709715
03/11/15
03/11/15
03/16/15
03703715
03/03/15
03703715
03/03/15
03/02/15

Inc Type

Tardiness

Skipping Class

Tardiness

Tardiness

Obscene Language/Profanity
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Failure to Attend Detention/ISS
Skipping Class

Failure to Attend Detention/ISS

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Insubordination/Disrespect
Skipping Class

Skipping Class

Inappropriate behavior
Drugs/Alcohol/Tobacco
Obscene Language/Profanity
Skipping Class

Skipping Class
Insubordination/Disrespect
Tardiness
Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass
Skipping Class

Tardiness

Skipping Class

Tardiness

Tardiness

leaving class without permission
Tardiness

Skipping Class

Tardiness

Tardiness

Tardiness

Skipping Class

Disruptive Behavior
Tardiness
Insubordination/Disrespect
Tardiness

Tardiness

Obscene Language/Profanity
Tardiness

Tardiness

Tardiness

Tardiness

leaving class without permission

Current Date: 04/14/2015

Action

Lunch Detention
ISS

Lunch Detention
ISS

Lunch Detention
Student Conference
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
0SS

ISS

Office Detention
ISS

Behavior Intervention

ISS

Parent Contacted
Student Conference
Student Conference
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Expelled

Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
ISS

Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
ISS

0SS

Lunch Detention
ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention



Derby High School Discipline Report

D Grade Inc Date Inc Type Action

2296 11 03/13/15 Drugs/Alcohol/Tobacco Student Conference

9918 12 03703715 Tardiness Lunch Detention

6619 11 03713715 Tardiness Lunch Detention

Current Date: 04/14/2015
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